In case of selection after the int€rview, the candidate has to enter into an agreement with
Medical Sup€rintendent, ESIC Hospital, Ezhukone, on Non-judicial stamp paper of
Rs.200/-. Upon joining the selected candidate has to submit a secudty deposit of Rs
15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand only) as Demand draft in favour of 'ESIC Fund Account
No.l' payable at SBI, Keralapuram, which is refundable after successful compledon of
contract and production of 'No dues certificate'

15. Canvaseing in any form shall be disqualiffcation.

RTANT DATES